MTB SAO JOAO DO PARAISO

RESULTADO GERAL

Pos N° Nome

1 22 GEISA OLIVEIRA

2 42 MARIA FERNANDA DA CRUZ
MIRANDA

3 13 EDNA ALVES RODRIGUES
4 12 EDIMARIA MENDES SOUZA
5 19 FABIENE B. TELES
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Volta Tempo

1

1

02:34:57.874

03:02:52.745

03:02:55.026
03:14:05.340
03:20:24.119

Pace
02:40
03:09
03:09

03:20
03:27

Cidade
CANDIDO SALES

MATO VERDE

MATO VERDE
TAIOBEIRAS
SALINAS

Data: 21/09/2025
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